KING COUNTY FAIR e July 14 - 17,2022 e www.kingcofair.com

7E'ﬂ l 1
nts

Due to early print deadline, some times may change and additional items may

be added. Please check stage areas and buildings for current schedule updates.

Thursday, July 14
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10:00am
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1:30pm
1:45pm
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Near Rodeo Arena
South Lawn

Roaming The Grounds
Horse Arena

Mechanical Bull Riding

Antique Tractors

Appearances from Snoopy

Horse Performance Class

Fair Opens

NW Western Swing Musican’s Jam
Dog Barn Opens for Public
Livestock Poultry Showmanship
Livestock Poultry Type

East Midway
Dog Barn
Gazebo Arena
Livestock Barn

Professor Bamboozle North Lawn
Pirates of The Plateau Restorx Hall Lawn
Pirates & Parrots East Midway

South Lawn B
Restorx Activity Hall
Restorx Activity Hall
Restorx Activity Hall

Paul Bunyan Lumberjack Show
Quilt Demo/English Paper Piecing
Lace Demo/Bobbin Lace

Fleece & Fiber Demo/Sheep to Yarn

Andy Burnett Mainstage
Meet The Shepherd Sheep Barn
Pee Wee Stampede North Lawn
Reptile Aisle South Lawn
BMX Stunt Show North Lawn
Mutton Busting South Lawn B
Cake Walk Kid Zone
Opening Ceremony Mainstage
Robert Haslam FMX Show West Midway
Storytime With Belle  North Lawn on Bamboozle Stage
Bingo Gazebo
NW Western Swing Cowboy

Poetry Workshop Part 1 East Midway

Quilt Demo/Applique Restorx Activity Hall
Fleece & Fiber Demo/Circular Sock Knitting,

Dyeing Wool & Yarn Restorx Activity Hall
Lace Demo/Bobbin Lace Restorx Activity Hall
Dog Judging Contest Dog Barn

Covered Arena B
Covered Arena C
Gazebo Arena
Restorx Hall Lawn

Steers/Hogs Round Robin
Sheep/Goats Round Robin
Sheering Demo (30 minute demo)
Pirates of The Plateau

Pirates & Parrots East Midway
NW Western Swing Mike Schweedler
& Retro Classic Swing East Midway

2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
10:00pm

Mainstage

Kevin Jones/Doyle Wood
Paul Bunyan Lumberjack Show South Lawn B
Professor Bamboozle North Lawn

Poultry Showmanship Gazebo Arena

Poultry Type Livestock Barn
Cavy Type Rabbit Barn
Llama & Alpaca Walk (Across the Grounds) Gazebo Arena
Pee Wee Stampede North Lawn
Reptile Aisle South Lawn

Quilt Demo/Crazy Quilt
Lace Demo/Bobbin Lace
BMX Stunt Show South Lawn
Mutton Busting South Lawn B
NW Western Swing Cowboy Poetry WorkshopEast Midway
Storytime With Belle  North Lawn on Bamboozle Stage

Restorx Activity Hall
Restorx Activity Hall

Cake Walk Kid Zone
Robert Haslam FMX Show West Midway
NW Western Swing The Unsung Geezers East Midway
Chicken Drags Gazebo Arena
Bingo Gazebo
Pirates of The Plateau Restorx Hall Lawn
Pirates & Parrots East Midway

Quilt Demo/Felt Applique Make & TakeRestorx Activity Hall

Lace Demo/Bobbin Lace Restorx Activity Hall
Toby Hanson & The Smilin’ Scandinavians ~ East Midway
Meet The Shepherd Sheep Barn
Professor Bamboozle North Lawn
The Olson Brothers Mainstage
Bingo Gazebo
Paul Bunyan Lumberjack Show South Lawn B
Pee Wee Stampede North Lawn
BMX Stunt Show North Lawn
Reptile Aisle South Lawn
Storytime With Belle  North Lawn on Bamboozle Stage
Cake Walk Kid Zone
Lace Demo/Bobbin Lace Restorx Activity Hall
Dog Awards Dog Barn

South Lawn B
Restorx Hall Lawn
West Midway
East Midway

ti

Mutton Busting

Pirates of The Plateau
Robert Haslam BMX Show
Pirates & Parrots

Fair Closes
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12:00pm
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King County Fair Schedule of Events

Jue to early print deadline, some times may change and additional items ma
‘be added. Please check stage areas and buildings for current schedule update

Friday, July 15

Mechanical Bull Riding

Appearances from
Winnie The Pooh & Tigger TOO!

Horse Performance Class

Fair Opens

Dog Barn Opens for Public

NW Western Swing Musican’s Jam
Steers/Hogs Showmanship
Sheep/Goats Showmanship
Livestock Rabbit Showmanship
Livestock Rabbit Type

Professor Bamboozle

Paul Bunyan Lumberjack Show
Pirates of The Plateau

Pirates & Parrots

Quilt Demo/English Paper Piecing
Lace Demo/Bobbin Lace

Fleece & Fiber Demo/
Art Of Yarn Dyeing

Ranger & The Rearranger

Dog Obedience, Junior Dog Bowl
Meet The Shepherd

Pee Wee Stampede

Reptile Aisle

BMX Stunt Show

Mutton Busting

Cake Walk

Sheep Sheering

Robert Haslam FMX Show
Storytime With Belle
Bingo

NW Western Swing Cowboy Poetry Part 2

Quilt Demo/Applique

Lace Demo/Bobbin Lace

Food Demo

Cavy Quiz Bowl and Fun & Games

Poultry Quiz Bown and Fund & Games

Professor Bamboozle

Pirates & Parrots

Kevin Jones Band

Pirates of The Plateau

Pee Wee Stampede

Paul Bunyan Lumberjack Show

NW Western Swing Mike Schweedler

& Retro Classic Swing

Near Rodeo Arena

Roaming The Grounds

Horse Arena

Dog Barn

East Midway
Covered Arena B
Covered Arena C
Gazebo Arena
Livestock Barn
North Lawn

South Lawn B
Restorx Hall Lawn
East Midway
Restorx Activity Hall
Restorx Activity Hall

Restorx Activity Hall
Mainstage
Dog Barn
Livestock Barn
North Lawn
South Lawn
North Lawn
South Lawn B
Kid Zone
Gazebo Arena
West Midway

North Lawn on Bamboozle Stage

Gazebo

East Midway
Restorx Activity Hall
Restorx Activity Hall
Restorx Activity Hall
Rabbit Barn
Livestock Barn
North Lawn

East Midway
Mainstage
Restorx Hall Lawn
North Lawn
South Lawn B

East Midway

2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm

5:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
10:00pm

TRRIEY

Llama & Alpaca Walk (Across the Grounds) Gazebo Arena

Steers/Hogs Type

Sheep/Goats Type

BMX Stunt Show

Reptile Aisle

Quilt Demo/Basic Dot Techniques
Lace Demo/Bobbin Lace
Food Demo

Cake Walk

Storytime With Belle
Mutton Busting

Robert Haslam BMX Show

NW Western Swing Sharyn Lee
&The Sundowners

Professor Bamboozle
Joel Gibson Jr.

Chicken Drags

Bingo

Pirates of The Plateau
Pirates & Parrots

Pee Wee Stampede
Cowboy Poetry

Lace Demo/Bobbin Lace
Food Demo/Jam Making
Cake Walk

Meet The Shepherd
BMX Stunt Show

NW Western Swing Toby Hanson
& The Smilin’ Scandinavians

Robert Haslam FMX Show
Bryce King & Aaron Saliba

Rough Stock Rodeo & Rodeo
Clown Bullfighting Competition

Storytime With Belle
Bingo

Paul Bunyan Lumberjack Show
Pirates of The Plateau

Reptile Aisle

Lace Demo/Bobbin Lace

Dog Awards

The Beatniks

Mutton Busting

Cake Walk

Pirates & Parrots

Fair closes

i
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Covered Arena B
Covered Arena C
North Lawn

South Lawn
Restorx Activity Hall
Restorx Activity Hall
Restorx Activity Hall
Kid Zone

North Lawn on Bamboozle Stage

South Lawn B
West Midway

East Midway

North Lawn
Mainstage

Gazebo Arena
Gazebo

Restorx Hall Lawn
East Midway

North Lawn

East Midway
Restorx Activity Hall
Restorx Activity Hall
Kid Zone

Sheep Barn

North Lawn

East Midway
West Midway
Mainstage

Horse Arena

North Lawn on Bamboozle Stage

Gazebo

South Lawn B
Restorx Hall Lawn
South Lawn
Restorx Activity Hall
Dog Barn
Mainstage

South Lawn B

Kid Zone

East Midway
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All Day
All Day
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
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11:30am
12:00pm
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12:00pm
12:00pm
' 12:30pm

12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:00pm

ﬂ,

KING COUNTY FAIR e July 14 - 17,2022 e www.kingcofair.com

B

1 | 1]

King County Fair Schedule of Events |

Due to early print deadline, some times may change and additional items may
be added. Please check stage areas and buildings for current schedule updates.

Saturday, July 16

Mechanical Bull Riding
Meet The Flinestones & Pikachu

Near Rodeo Arena
Roaming The Grounds

Fair Opens
NW Western Swing Musican’s Jam East Midway
Dog Barn Opens for Public Dog Barn

Livestock Barn
Covered Arena B
East Midway
Rabbit Barn
South Lawn B
Restorx Hall Lawn
North Lawn
Restorx Activity Hall
Restorx Activity Hall
Restorx Activity Hall

Poultry Judging, Oral Reasons, & Breed
Steers/Hogs Livestock Show Judging
Pirates & Parrots

Cavy Judging, Oral Reasons, & Breed
Paul Bunyan Lumberjack Show
Pirates of The Plateau

Professor Bamboozle

Quilt Demo/English Paper Piecing
Lace Demo/Bobbin Lace
Judging/Fleexe & Fiber

Dog Showmanship/ Senior

& Intermediate Dog Bowl Dog Barn
Sammy Steele & The Spades Mainstage
Reptile Aisle South Lawn
Kick The Dust Up - Barrel Racing Event Horse Arena
Sheep Sheering Gazebo Arena
Meet The Shepherd Livestock Barn
Pee Wee Stampede North Lawn
Cake Walk Kid Zone
BMX Stunt Show North Lawn

South Lawn B
Gazebo Arena

Mutting Busting
Poultry Costume Contest

Cat Fitting, Showing & Type Livestock Barn
Storytime With Belle  North Lawn on Bamboozle Stage
Robert Haslam FMX Show West Midway
NW Western Swing Legacy

of The Cowboy Campfire East Midway
Bingo Gazebo
Quilt Demo/Applique Restorx Activity Hall

Lace Demo/Bobbin Lace Restorx Activity Hall
Food Demo Restorx Activity Hall
Sheep/Goats Livestock Show Judging  Covered Arena C

Pirates & Parrots East Midway
Pirates of The Plateau Restorx Hall Lawn
Cavy Showmanship Rabbit Barn

Llama & Alpaca Walk (Across the Grounds) Gazebo Arena

2:00pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:30pm

2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:40pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
10:00pm
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Paul Bunyan Lumberjack Show South Lawn B

Professor Bamboozle North Lawn
Boondock Boys Mainstage
Pee Wee Stampede North Lawn
NW Western Swing Cherokee band

with Doug McCoy East Midway
Reptile Aisle South Lawn

Quilt Demo/Basic Dot Techniques
Lace Demo/Bobbin Lace

Restorx Activity Hall
Restorx Activity Hall

Food Demo Restorx Activity Hall
Cat Fitting, Showing & Type Livestock Barn
BMX Stunt Show North Lawn

Storytime With Belle
Mutting Busting

North Lawn on Bamboozle Stage
South Lawn B

Cake Walk Kid Zone
Robert Haslam FMX Show West Midway
NW Western Swing Soul Posse East Midway
Cavy Costume Contest Rabbit Barn

Round Robin Gazebo Arena
Pirates of The Plateau Restorx Hall Lawn
Bingo Gazebo
Pirates & Parrots East Midway
Lace Demo/Bobbin Lace Restorx Activity Hall
Southbound Mainstage
Meet The Shepherd Livestock Barn
Cake Walk Kid Zone
Pee Wee Stampede North Lawn
NW Western Swing The AdVentures East Midway
Professor Bamboozle North Lawn
Bingo Gazebo

Paul Bunyan Lumberjack Show South Lawn B
Storytime With Belle  North Lawn on Bamboozle Stage

BMX Stunt Show North Lawn
Reptile Aisle South Lawn
Boot Boogie Babes Mainstage
Lace Demo/Bobbin Lace Restorx Activity Hall
Dog Awards Dog Barn
Aaron Crawford Mainstage

Restorx Hall Lawn
Next to Dog Barn

Pirates of The Plateau
Robert Haslam FMX Show

Cake Walk Kid Zone
Pirates & Parrots East Midway
Fair closes Sunday, July 17th
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All Day
All Day
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am

| 10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
10:30am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
11:00am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm

1:00pm
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King County Fair Schedule of Events

L L

Due to early print deadline, some times may change and additional items may |

Sunday, July 17

Mechanical Bull Riding

See Belle, The Beast & Gaston
Horse Running Events
Pancake Breakfast for 4-H Kids
Cowboy Church -

presented by Gracepoint Church

Fair Opens

Dog Barn Opens for Public

Dog Rally

NW Western Swing Musican’s Jam
Sheep Sheering

Southbound

Pirates & Parrots

Professor Bamboozle

Paul Bunyan Lumberjack Show
Cavy Carrot Eating Contest
Poultry Mealworm Eating Contest
Pee Wee Stampede

Meet The Shepherd

Reptile Aisle

Quilt Demo/English Paper Piecing
Lace Demo/Bobbin Lace

Fleece & Fiber Demo/Knitting
Pirates of The Plateau
Cake Walk

Mutting Busting
BMX Stunt Show
Storytime With Belle
King County Jr Livestock Auction
Robert Haslam FMX Show

NW Western Swing Cowboy Church

3-Trick Pony
Quilt Demo/Applique
Lace Demo/Bobbin Lace

Near Rodeo Arena

Roaming The Grounds

Horse Arena
Main Street

Mainstage

Dog Barn

Dog Barn

East Midway
Gazebo Arena
Mainstage

East Midway

North Lawn

South Lawn B
Rabbit Barn
Livestock Barn
North Lawn

Sheep Barn

South Lawn
Restorx Activity Hall
Restorx Activity Hall
Restorx Activity Hall
Restorx Hall Lawn
Kid Zone

South Lawn B
North Lawn

North Lawn on Bamboozle Stage

Covered Arena A
West Midway

East Midway
Mainstage

Restorx Activity Hall
Restorx Activity Hall

1:30pm
1:30pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

2:00pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm

3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:30pm

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:45pm

5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm

'be added. Please check stage areas and buildings for current schedule updates.

North Lawn
East Midway
South Lawn B

Professor Bamboozle
Pirates & Parrots
Paul Bunyan Lumberjack Show

NW Western Swing Auntie Ameilia I
East Midway |

and the Puniwai Trio

Reptile Aisle South Lawn
Pee Wee Stampede North Lawn
Pirates of The Plateau Restorx Hall Lawn
Cake Walk Kid Zone
BMX Stunt Show North Lawn
Dog Final Awards Dog Barn
Katie Wade Mainstage

Storytime With Belle
Mutting Busting

Animal Red Carpet Event
Costume Contest)

Robert Haslam FMX Show

Quilt Demo/Intro to Cross Stitch
Lace Demo/Bobbin Lace

Red Carpet Event (Costume Contest)

NW Western Swing The Old Strokers
Country Music Band

Cavy Awards Ceremony
Poultry Awards Ceremony
Paul Bunyan Lumberjack Show
Professor Bamboozle

North Lawn on Bamboozle Stage
South Lawn B

Gazebo Arena

Next to Dog Barn
Restorx Activity Hall
Restorx Activity Hall
Gazebo Arena

East Midway
Rabbit Barn
Livestock Barn
South Lawn B
North Lawn

Pirates & Parrots East Midway
Pee Wee Stampede North Lawn
NW Western Swing Toby Hanson

& The Smilin’ Scandinavians East Midway
Cake Walk Kid Zone
BMX Stunt Show North Lawn
Pirates of The Plateau Restorx Hall Lawn
Reptile Aisle South Lawn
Robert Haslam BMX Show West Midway

Fair closes - See you next year!!




